
2006-2010 Okres: Strakonice CZ0316

věk  age qx px lx dx Lx Tx ex

0 0,001087 0,998913 100000 109 99907 7959421 79,59
1 0,000000 1,000000 99891 0 99891 7859515 78,68
2 0,000581 0,999419 99891 58 99862 7759624 77,68
3 0,000000 1,000000 99833 0 99833 7659761 76,73
4 0,000083 0,999917 99833 8 99829 7559928 75,73
5 0,000000 1,000000 99825 0 99825 7460099 74,73
6 0,000000 1,000000 99825 0 99825 7360274 73,73
7 0,000096 0,999904 99825 10 99820 7260449 72,73
8 0,000192 0,999808 99815 19 99806 7160629 71,74
9 0,000224 0,999776 99796 22 99785 7060823 70,75

10 0,000138 0,999862 99774 14 99767 6961038 69,77
11 0,000177 0,999823 99760 18 99751 6861270 68,78
12 0,000000 1,000000 99743 0 99743 6761519 67,79
13 0,000364 0,999636 99743 36 99724 6661777 66,79
14 0,000629 0,999371 99706 63 99675 6562052 65,81
15 0,000762 0,999238 99643 76 99605 6462377 64,86
16 0,000713 0,999287 99568 71 99532 6362772 63,90
17 0,000721 0,999279 99496 72 99461 6263240 62,95
18 0,000305 0,999695 99425 30 99410 6163779 61,99
19 0,000328 0,999672 99394 33 99378 6064370 61,01
20 0,000338 0,999662 99362 34 99345 5964992 60,03
21 0,000291 0,999709 99328 29 99314 5865646 59,05
22 0,000227 0,999773 99299 23 99288 5766333 58,07
23 0,000148 0,999852 99277 15 99270 5667045 57,08
24 0,000041 0,999959 99262 4 99260 5567775 56,09
25 0,000061 0,999939 99258 6 99255 5468515 55,09
26 0,000324 0,999676 99252 32 99236 5369260 54,10
27 0,000517 0,999483 99220 51 99194 5270024 53,11
28 0,000527 0,999473 99169 52 99142 5170830 52,14
29 0,000257 0,999743 99116 26 99104 5071687 51,17
30 0,000251 0,999749 99091 25 99078 4972584 50,18
31 0,000231 0,999769 99066 23 99054 4873505 49,19
32 0,000635 0,999365 99043 63 99012 4774451 48,21
33 0,000961 0,999039 98980 95 98933 4675439 47,24
34 0,001105 0,998895 98885 109 98830 4576507 46,28
35 0,000902 0,999098 98776 89 98731 4477676 45,33
36 0,000666 0,999334 98687 66 98654 4378945 44,37
37 0,000515 0,999485 98621 51 98596 4280291 43,40
38 0,000779 0,999221 98570 77 98532 4181696 42,42
39 0,000958 0,999042 98493 94 98446 4083164 41,46
40 0,001161 0,998839 98399 114 98342 3984718 40,50
41 0,000870 0,999130 98285 86 98242 3886376 39,54
42 0,000919 0,999081 98199 90 98154 3788134 38,58
43 0,001287 0,998713 98109 126 98046 3689980 37,61
44 0,001562 0,998438 97983 153 97906 3591934 36,66
45 0,001514 0,998486 97830 148 97756 3494028 35,72
46 0,001353 0,998647 97681 132 97615 3396273 34,77
47 0,001311 0,998689 97549 128 97485 3298657 33,82
48 0,001567 0,998433 97421 153 97345 3201172 32,86
49 0,002635 0,997365 97269 256 97141 3103827 31,91
50 0,002902 0,997098 97012 282 96872 3006686 30,99
51 0,002777 0,997223 96731 269 96597 2909814 30,08
52 0,002841 0,997159 96462 274 96325 2813218 29,16

Ženy  Females



2006-2010 Okres: Strakonice CZ0316

věk  age qx px lx dx Lx Tx ex
Ženy  Females

53 0,003203 0,996797 96188 308 96034 2716893 28,25
54 0,003345 0,996655 95880 321 95720 2620859 27,33
55 0,003828 0,996172 95559 366 95376 2525139 26,42
56 0,003576 0,996424 95194 340 95023 2429763 25,52
57 0,003616 0,996384 94853 343 94682 2334739 24,61
58 0,004535 0,995465 94510 429 94296 2240058 23,70
59 0,005547 0,994453 94082 522 93821 2145762 22,81
60 0,006494 0,993506 93560 608 93256 2051941 21,93
61 0,006773 0,993227 92952 630 92637 1958685 21,07
62 0,007593 0,992407 92323 701 91972 1866048 20,21
63 0,008868 0,991132 91622 812 91215 1774076 19,36
64 0,010517 0,989483 90809 955 90332 1682860 18,53
65 0,013218 0,986782 89854 1188 89260 1592529 17,72
66 0,013059 0,986941 88666 1158 88087 1503269 16,95
67 0,011601 0,988399 87508 1015 87001 1415181 16,17
68 0,012100 0,987900 86493 1047 85970 1328181 15,36
69 0,013852 0,986148 85447 1184 84855 1242211 14,54
70 0,016277 0,983723 84263 1372 83577 1157356 13,74
71 0,020205 0,979795 82891 1675 82054 1073779 12,95
72 0,021518 0,978482 81217 1748 80343 991725 12,21
73 0,024370 0,975630 79469 1937 78501 911382 11,47
74 0,030039 0,969961 77532 2329 76368 832881 10,74
75 0,036296 0,963704 75203 2730 73839 756513 10,06
76 0,039953 0,960047 72474 2896 71026 682675 9,42
77 0,045877 0,954123 69578 3192 67982 611649 8,79
78 0,049679 0,950321 66386 3298 64737 543667 8,19
79 0,055556 0,944444 63088 3505 61336 478929 7,59
80 0,062872 0,937128 59583 3746 57710 417594 7,01
81 0,072096 0,927904 55837 4026 53824 359884 6,45
82 0,082709 0,917291 51811 4285 49669 306059 5,91
83 0,096064 0,903936 47526 4566 45243 256390 5,39
84 0,110773 0,889227 42961 4759 40581 211147 4,91
85 0,127331 0,872669 38202 4864 35770 170566 4,46
86 0,146261 0,853739 33338 4876 30900 134796 4,04
87 0,167832 0,832168 28462 4777 26073 103896 3,65
88 0,192314 0,807686 23685 4555 21407 77823 3,29
89 0,219971 0,780029 19130 4208 17026 56416 2,95
90 0,251048 0,748952 14922 3746 13049 39390 2,64
91 0,285748 0,714252 11176 3193 9579 26341 2,36
92 0,324210 0,675790 7982 2588 6688 16762 2,10
93 0,366479 0,633521 5394 1977 4406 10074 1,87
94 0,412470 0,587530 3417 1410 2713 5668 1,66
95 0,461931 0,538069 2008 927 1544 2955 1,47
96 0,514405 0,485595 1080 556 802 1411 1,31
97 0,569201 0,430799 525 299 375 609 1,16
98 0,625373 0,374627 226 141 155 233 1,03
99 0,681726 0,318274 85 58 56 78 0,92
100 0,736858 0,263142 27 20 17 22 0,83
101 0,789236 0,210764 7 6 4 5 0,75
102 0,837326 0,162674 1 1 1 1 0,68
103 0,879753 0,120247 0 0 0 0 0,63
104 0,915485 0,084515 0 0 0 0 0,58
105 1,000000 0,000000 0 0 0 0 0,50
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